

Bid Tabulations  
EASTWOOD DR & SOUTH LAWN DR IMPROVEMENT  
Bid Opening: 05/24/2022 at 3:00pm

BID ITEM	SUDAS ID	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	Engineer's Estimate		Boomerang Corp		All American Concrete Inc	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	2010-108-D-3	Off-Site Topsoil, 6"	CY	28	\$ 20.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,600.00
2	2010-108-G-0	Subgrade Preparation, 12"	SY	380	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,660.00
3	2010-108-I-0	Modified Subbase, 6"	SY	380	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,180.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,600.00
4	2010-108-J-3	Abandon Existing Water Main In Place	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
5	4020-108-A-1	Storm Sewer, Trenched, RCP, Class III, 15" Dia.	LF	101	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,090.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 14,645.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 14,140.00
6	4020-108-D-0	Removal of Storm Sewer, Less than 36" Dia.	LF	88	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,840.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,696.00
7	4040-108-A-0	Subdrain, Type 1-B, Longitudinal HDPE, 6" Dia.	LF	155	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 3,565.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,875.00
8	4040-108-C-0	Subdrain Cleanout, Type A-1, 6" Dia.	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
9	5010-108-A-0	Water Main, Trenched, PVC, 8"	LF	156	\$ 150.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 31,980.00
10	5010-108-C-0	Fittings, DIP, 8"	LBS	1670	\$ 25.00	\$ 41,750.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 20,040.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,845.00
11	5010-108-D-0	Water Service Stub, Type K Copper, Trenched, 1"	EA	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00
12	5020-108-A-0	Valve, MJ, 8"	EA	5	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 12,000.00
13	5020-108-C-0	Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00
14	5020-108-I-0	Fire Hydrant Assembly Removal, Salvage to City	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
15	6010-108-B-0	Double Open-throat Curb Intake, Small Box SW-509	EA	4	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 33,200.00
16	6010-108-B-0	Circular Area Intake, SW-512	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
17	6010-108-H-0	Removal of Storm Sewer Intake	EA	3	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00
18	7010-108-A-0	PCC Pavement, 8" with Integral Curb, CSUD Mix	SY	343	\$ 80.00	\$ 27,440.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 34,300.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 41,160.00
19	7010-108-L-0	Pavement Removal	SY	340	\$ 14.00	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 5,780.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,800.00
20	7030-108-A-0	Removal of PCC Sidewalk or Driveway	SY	119	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 2,023.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,380.00
21	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 4", CSUD Mix	SY	77	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,005.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 6,930.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,160.00
22	7030-108-E-0	Curb Ramp, PCC, 6", CSUD Mix	SY	29	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 3,335.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,350.00
23	7030-108-G-0	Detectable Warning	SF	40	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00
24	7030-108-H-1	Driveway, Paved, PCC, 6", CSUD Mix	SY	24	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,160.00
25	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00
26	9020-108-A-0	Sod	SQ	164	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,936.00
27	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
28	11,050-108-A	Concrete Washout	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>\$ 224,990.00</b>		<b>\$ 317,458.00</b>		<b>\$ 239,842.00</b>